
PCCA Exhibit Hall & Exterior Door Replacements Attendance Sheet Bid DATE: 1/25/2022
PRE‐Bid Meeting (Virtual)

NAME COMPANY E MAIL
Lisa Dobbertin PA Convention Center 215‐418‐4769

PHONE

Brian Stephens UDH Group, Liberty Door Systems, LLC Cell: 609.781.3372

Stephen Shepper PA Convention Center 215‐418‐4742

Shamyune Jones PA Convention Center 215‐418‐4725
Dominique Bonds PA Convention Center 215‐418‐2105

Donahue Bailey/Joshua Bailey Atrium International, Inc. cell: 610‐637‐8812

Marcus Walsh UDH Group, Liberty Door Systems, LLC (215) 364‐8834

Matt Howland BSI Construction, LLC Cell: 215‐806‐2353
Robert Lovmo Wyatt Incorporated C: 856‐417‐6899

Savina McGarrity JPC Group, Inc. 215‐243‐9660
David Kirsh BSI Construction, LLC   Cell: (484) 886‐6837

Luis Torrado Torrado Construction Company, Inc. 215‐426‐6600
Shekeena LaPutt Enterprise LLC Mobile: (215) 520‐5550

Bob DiFernando A.P. Construction, Inc. Cell – 215‐688‐0533
Anthony DePascale Ernest Bock & Sons 215‐677‐2625 Ext. 204 

Pamela Fly P.A. Fly Contracting, Inc. Cell:  267‐374‐9357

donahuebailey@msn.com
‐

david@bsiconst.com
matt@bsiconst.com 
rlovmo@wyattinc.com

bobd@apconstruction.com

ldobbertin@paconvention.com
sjones@paconvention.com
dbonds@paconvention.com
sshepper@paconvention.com

‐
bstephens@udhgroup.com 

adepascale@ernestbock.com
info@TorradoConstruction.com

shekeena@laputts.com
pam@paflycontracting.com


